
League Name Division NameTeam Name Coach First Name Coach Last Name Coach Phone 1 Coach Email 1
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Ascension 3rd Baron Derek Baron (913) 568-3016 dbaron.ks@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Ascension 3rd Souder Fredrick Souder (913) 439-8080 frsouder@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Corpus Christi 3rd Ostronic PJ Ostronic (785) 423-6687 pj@mwglassinc.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Cure of Ars 3rd Dudley Tara Dudley (913) 638-3708 dudsfamily@aol.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Cure of Ars 3rd Dunn Ali Dunn (913) 940-5985 alischloegel@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Cure of Ars 3rd Rome Julie Rome (816) 914-6895 juliejrome@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Good Shepherd 3rd Jessica Ramos Jessica (913) 961-1712 threeramos@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Good Shepherd 3rd Lindsey Cox Lindsey (913) 226-1235 lindscox@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Holy Trinity 3rd Cisper Sarah Cisper (913) 706-1880 Scisper@burnsmcd.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Holy Trinity 3rd Jessen Laura Jessen (913) 488-5573 lauramjessen@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Nativity 3rd Gura Jessica Gura (913) 515-6610 jessgura@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Nativity 3rd Powell Erin Powell (816) 304-7038 erinpowell79@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Prince of Peace 3rd Johnson Josh Johnson (913) 669-5845 joshua_l_johnson@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade Sacred Heart 3rd Pugliese Jennifer Pugliese (314) 437-9910 lalaflower2013@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade St Agnes 3rd Warren Ann Warren (816) 885-4501 amourlam@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade St Paul 3rd Rapp Megan Rapp (913) 620-6576 megan.e.rapp@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 3rd Grade St. Michael 3rd Erker Stephanie Erker (913) 314-8000 Eyedocsteph@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Ascension 4th Henderson Carrie Henderson (913) 522-1436 supercarrie7@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Ascension 4th Uhlmansiek Amanda Uhlmansiek (602) 790-2781 amanda.uhlmansiek@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Christ the King 4th Chavez Daniel Chavez (913) 302-9627 Bchavez2707@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Corpus Christi 4th Ayala Laura Ayala (317) 531-5720 layala@aflac.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Cure of Ars 4th McGuire Lisa McGuire (913) 744-0375 lisa.a.mcguire@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Cure of Ars 4th Rohach Carrigan Rohach (913) 257-1873 carriganhope14@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Good Shepherd 4th Bishop Amy Bishop (913) 952-0198 Abishop1979@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Good Shepherd 4th Janet Lien Janet (913) 486-8627 janet_a_warner@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Holy Rosary Wea 4th Lanier Aileen Lanier (913) 687-1268 aileen.lanier85@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Holy Spirit 4th Wheeler Susie Wheeler (913) 980-0836 swheelz@mac.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Holy Trinity 4th Beverlin Amber Beverlin (913) 669-6155 aab7788@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Holy Trinity 4th Blume Natalie Blume (913) 488-8406 natalieblume@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Nativity 4th Heim Robin Heim (913) 708-2407 rkheim@icloud.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Prince of Peace 4th Corcoran Andrea Corcoran (816) 803-7125 andreacar25@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Sacred Heart 4th Seyller Jennifer Seyller (913) 461-8688 Blakely1974@gmail.com



2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Sacred Heart 4th Wohletz Jodi Wohletz (913) 441-8043 jwohletz@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Agnes 4th Lumley Marie Lumley (913) 403-6137 marielumley81@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Agnes 4th Martinez Renee Martinez (913) 706-4643 renee.martinez@cerner.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Ann 4th Buck Germaine Buck (913) 634-5635 drgermaine44@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Ann 4th Carnahan Kathryn Carnahan (913) 515-5224 kathryn.carnahan@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St John the Evangelist Donna Foster (785) 727-6278 dfosterx4@hotmail.com

 4th Foster
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Joseph 4th Stirling Chrissy Stirling (913) 526-1386 chrissyksu@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Patrick 4th Campion Allison Campion (913) 558-3677 allisongilstrap@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade St Paul 4th Rapp Megan Rapp (913) 620-6576 megan.e.rapp@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 4th Grade Xavier 4th Pineau Ashley Pineau (913) 775-3140 anpineau611@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Ascension 5th Robbins Bryan Robbins (913) 568-0569 jennrobbins6703@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Cure of Ars 5th Devine Keith Devine (816) 885-4512 kdevine1@kc.rr.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Good Shepherd 5th Patrick Jodi Patrick (913) 486-4336 jodimpatrick@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Holy Trinity 5th Cisper Sarah Cisper (913) 706-1880 Scisper@burnsmcd.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Sacred Heart 5th Zeller Amy Zeller (913) 634-9876 zellerpartyof5@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A St Agnes 5th Haggerty Shawna Haggerty (913) 231-2889 shawna_ricks@outlook.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A St Ann 5th Mahoney Mike Mahoney (816) 935-4352 shellymaloney1@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A St. Michael 5th Wibbenmeyer Alecia Wibbenmeyer (785) 220-3122 digss@aol.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade A Holy Spirit 5th Dean Jennifer Dean (913) 219-5004 jenni_dean@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Ascension 5th Basset Cory Basset (816) 896-1789 cbassettdvm@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Ascension 5th Walters Carolyn Walters (785) 410-4615 waltersfamily121209@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Christ the King 5th Bridgette Samborski- (913) 302-9627 bsamborski22@gmail.com

Samborski-chavez chavez
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Cure of Ars 5th Rocca Katy Rocca (913) 433-8334 katyrocca@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Holy Cross 5th Mentzer Sarah Mentzer (913) 909-1152 s.mentzer@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Holy Rosary Wea 5th Gardner Troy Gardner (913) 953-7975 9gardners@centurylink.net
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Holy Spirit 5th Gregg Megan Gregg (913) 406-2811 meganlea_80@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Holy Trinity 5th Harper Jemale Harper (770) 608-7924 lannellharper@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Nativity 5th Carson Jen Carson (913) 481-9861 mcnamara_carson@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Prince of Peace 5th Meyers Rich Meyers (913) 568-6013 richbmeyers71@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA Sacred Heart 5th Cline Jeanne Cline (913) 226-7280 jeannecline@Hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA St Ann 5th Colorado Melissa Colorado (913) 486-4461 MelissaAMAYAColorado



@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA St Joseph 5th Schmidt Chelsea Schmidt (913) 333-7638 Coach.chelseaschmidt@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA St Patrick 5th Bermudez Heather Bermudez (913) 961-2914 hdavenport0703@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 5th Grade AA St. Michael 5th Carrigan Casey Carrigan (913) 908-9958 kccarrigan4@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A Ascension 6th Barton Lori Barton (913) 710-1715 swbartonws@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A Cure of Ars 6th Rome Julie Rome (816) 914-6895 juliejrome@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A Sacred Heart 6th Bonnel Kelli Bonnel (913) 980-3364 Kellibonnel07@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A St Agnes 6th Reinhart Kate Reinhart (913) 707-0942 mekate70@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A St Ann 6th Stuart Lisa Stuart (913) 481-5573 lisastuart17@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade A St. Michael 6th Morris Megan Morris (816) 215-2169 mmorris@atswitzer.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Ascension 6th Mayer Emily Mayer (720) 284-7385 emily.mayer@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Christ the King 6th Rodriguez Angela Rodriguez (913) 952-3654 rodriguezvalkids7@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Corpus Christi 6th Webb Jeff Webb (913) 710-2046 jeffwebb5@aol.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Cure of Ars 6th Hass Aaron Hass (816) 225-2696 aaron.hass@magellanlp.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Cure of Ars 6th Koehler Renee Koehler (913) 200-5721 stingraymoon@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Good Shepherd 6th Dvorak Nicholas Dvorak (913) 961-5601 nadvorak@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Holy Rosary Wea 6th Vohs Cassi Vohs (913) 709-4777 cassi@vohspharmacy.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Holy Spirit 6th Conrad Susanne Conrad (319) 331-3122 Susanneconrad@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Holy Spirit 6th Smith Steve Smith (816) 200-3883 sesmith1381@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Holy Trinity 6th Brulez Heather Brulez (913) 948-3918 heather.brulez@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA John Paul II 6th Ridgway Kelsey Ridgway (515) 710-7933 Kridgway27@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Nativity 6th Petro Soren Petro (913) 593-9593 sorenpetro@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Prince of Peace 6th Durham Tanya Durham (913) 991-1189 durhamsix@aol.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Sacred Heart 6th Pfeiffer Shannon Pfeiffer (913) 486-8426 shannonpkc@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St Agnes 6th Choi Betty Choi (913) 515-6830 betty_w_choi@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St Ann 6th Carnahan Kathryn Carnahan (913) 515-5224 kathryn.carnahan@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St John the Evangelist 6th GreenBrian Green (785) 249-5766 brianjay1@allstate.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St Joseph 6th Bichelmeyer Kathleen Bichelmeyer (913) 206-1407 kathbic@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St Patrick 6th Conley Casey Conley (316) 304-2832 ccon1027@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA St. Michael 6th Frey Kelly Frey (816) 665-6648 kelly.frey@transamerica.com
2021 Volleyball 6th Grade AA Xavier 6th Schubert Sadie Schubert (913) 704-7198 sadie.schubert

@leavenworthcatholicschools.org
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Ascension 7th Forge Molly Forge (913) 814-0492 mollykforge@gmail.com



2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Cure of Ars 7th Mullen Katie Mullen (913) 238-3603 katiefmullen@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Good Shepherd 7th Bishop Amy Bishop (913) 952-0198 Abishop1979@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Holy Trinity 7th Hillyer Joan Hillyer (913) 231-3413 joanhillyer@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Prince of Peace Angela Lueckenotto (913) 579-9537 alueckenotto

7th Lueckenotto Red @bishopmiege.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A Sacred Heart 7th Vergara Vladimir Vergara (914) 548-5981 chefvladvv@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A St Agnes 7th Contreras Alicia Contreras (913) 710-0695 amperez1179@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A St Ann 7th Buck Germaine Buck (913) 634-5635 drgermaine44@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A St Patrick 7th Calderon Ashley Calderon (913) 634-8076 ashley_klemencic@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade A St. Michael 7th Tuttle Blue Julie Tuttle (913) 486-5843 julest@rocketmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Ascension 7th LaSala Sarah LaSala (816) 804-8665 sglasala@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Ascension 7th Payne Chrissy Payne (913) 244-7899 cpayne5072@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Corpus Christi 7th Burgoon Alex Burgoon (785) 331-3374 alexb@cccparish.org
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Cure of Ars 7th Schloegel Bebee Schloegel (913) 633-0389 mbschloegel6@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Good Shepherd 7th Lewis Carey O'Malley (913) 706-4758 mlewis@kumc.edu
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Holy Cross 7th Holloway Bridget Holloway (816) 213-0999 bholloway

@holycrosscatholicschool.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Holy Spirit 7th Perz Christin Perz (913) 710-9191 chrisjohn3811@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Holy Trinity 7th Crane Steph Crane (913) 481-8173 scrane@ringside.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA John Paul II 7th Bowick Sasha Bowick (913) 707-1797 sashamb85@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Nativity 7th Bracht Mia Bracht (913) 777-1993 miabracht@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA Prince of Peace 7th Angela Lueckenotto (913) 232-0706 alueckenotto

7th Lueckenotto Blue @bishopmiege.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA St Ann 7th Housley Jenny Housley (913) 486-3525 Jenny.Housley@BlueKC.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA St Joseph 7th Murphy Allison Murphy (913) 205-5163 allisonm414@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 7th Grade AA St. Michael 7th Tuttle Red Julie Tuttle (913) 486-5843 julest@rocketmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Ascension 8th Welsh Jill Welsh (913) 220-8465 jillrwelsh@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Cure of Ars 8th Leatherwood Kari Leatherwood (913) 370-0758 mkleath@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Holy Spirit 8th Conrad Grace Conrad (319) 269-2849 gracemconrad@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Holy Trinity 8th Ellwanger Anne Ellwanger (913) 220-1114 jaellwanger@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Nativity 8th Powell Erin Powell (816) 304-7038 erinpowell79@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Prince of Peace 8th Schroering Martin Schroering (913) 985-3209 martinschroering@comcast.net
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A Sacred Heart 8th Chaput Jodi Chaput (913) 961-3041 jodi_deen@hotmail.com



2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A St Agnes 8th Contreras Alicia Contreras (913) 710-0694 amperez1179@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A St Ann 8th Sprague Courtney Sprague (913) 238-8618 csprague14@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade A St Joseph Kelli Peterson- (913) 689-9985 kelli_peterson@hotmail.com

8th Peterson-Meddock Meddock
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Christ the King 8th Gonzalez BlueJill Gonzalez (913) 515-6178 Jillgonzalez626@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Christ the King 8th Gonzalez RedJill Gonzalez (913) 515-6178 Jillgonzalez626@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Holy Rosary Wea 8th McMains Elizabeth McMains (816) 699-1339 Lizbethrockey@hotmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Holy Spirit 8th Symanski Anne Symanski (913) 515-8904 anne@symanski.org
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Holy Trinity Natalie Muehlberger (913) 207-0727 nmuehlberger

8th Muehlberger @sjakeepingfaith.org
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA John Paul II 8th Sutherlin Catherine Sutherlin (816) 589-0014 csuth114ku@gmail.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA Nativity 8th Hendrickson Kelly Hendrickson (913) 669-4292 kelly.hendrickson

@kcnativity.org
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA St Joseph 8th Miner Carrie Miner (816) 225-5652 jctrn1993@yahoo.com
2021 Volleyball 8th Grade AA St Patrick 8th Myers Jenny Myers (816) 868-1495 jmyers@wycokck.org


